Report Date

11/14/2016

11/14/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016

11/14/2016

11/15/2016

Case #
UP-01500-16

UP-01502-16
UP-01503-16
UP-01504-16
UP-01505-16
UP-01506-16
UP-01507-16

UP-01509-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
PROPERTY FOUND

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

PROPERTY FOUND
PROPERTY FOUND
PROPERTY FOUND
PROPERTY FOUND
PROPERTY FOUND

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41

8

A6

A6
A6
A6
A6
A6

Disposition

INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG

48)
LOT 31

LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)

UNIVERSITY POLICE
PARK HALL (BLDG 2)
MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH
VILLAGE G-L

Page 1

Street
FUNNELLE HALL
ELEVATOR 2
LOT 31
RUDOLPH RD
MAHAR HALL

TAKAMINE ST
RUDOLPH RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL



