SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 11/14/2016	Case # UP-01500-16	Incident Type PROPERTY FOUND A6	Disposition	Location FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	Street FUNNELLE HALL ELEVATOR 2
11/14/2016	UP-01502-16	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	INVESTIGATION PENDING	LOT 31	LOT 31
11/14/2016	UP-01503-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)	RUDOLPH RD
11/14/2016	UP-01504-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6			MAHAR HALL
11/14/2016	UP-01505-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		UNIVERSITY POLICE	
11/14/2016	UP-01506-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	PARK HALL (BLDG 2)	TAKAMINE ST
11/14/2016	UP-01507-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
11/14/2016	UP-01509-16 Report Date Count:	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41 8	INVESTIGATION PENDING	VILLAGE G-L	IROQUOIS TRAIL